OPPONENT SCORING RECORDS

OPPONENT SCORING RECORDS

Ina period

Shorthanded in a period
Power-play in a period
Ina game

Shorthanded ina game
Power-play in a game

@M1L
@B0S
BUF

@MIN
LAK

@EDM
@MIN
@EDM
@EDM
MIN

@C0L

04/18/68
04/28/14
04/20/75
04/08/91
05/2114
04/24/83
04/08/91
05/04/85
04/24/83
04/12/91
04/24/97

3rd
nd
3rd

Ist
3rd
3rd



