OPPONENT SCORING RECORDS

OPPONENT SCORING RECORDS

In a period	5	@ MTL	04/18/68	3rd
		@ BOS	04/28/74	2nd
		BUF	04/20/75	3rd
		@ MIN	04/08/91	1st
		LAK	05/21/14	3rd
Shorthanded in a period	2	@ EDM	04/24/83	3rd
Power-play in a period	3	@ MIN	04/08/91	
In a game	11	@ EDM	05/04/85	
Shorthanded in a game	2	@ EDM	04/24/83	
Power-play in a game	5	MIN	04/12/91	
		@ COL	04/24/97	